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I593 -  006BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  CANTO

****2120

****2161

DE FRUTOS DOMINGUEZ, ROCIO

LORENZO LOPEZ, NURIA

2018

2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5,0178

5,0145

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

S

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  017BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  DANZA ESPAÑOLA

****9089 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA 2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5,765

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  023BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  DIRECCIÓN ORQUESTA

****8212

****6051

****3391

****0816

****9594

****5870

GOMEZ HURTADO, JUAN PAULO

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN

TRABALON RUIZ, BLANCA

GARCIA MESAS, JUAN ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ ROJAS, PABLO

GARCIA CARO, DANIEL

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

6,0914

5,9324

5,8709

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5,895

5,4

5,3083

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

S

N

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  031BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  FLAUTA DE PICO

****1208 LALO ., TAMAR 2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5,814

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  032BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  FLAUTA TRAVESERA

****3544

****8569

****2515

MUELA MORA, DIANA

FRANCO VIDAL, ELENA TATIANA

GATON LASHERAS, CRISTINA ELENA

2018

2018

2018

5,7179

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

6,38

5,669

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  035BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  GUITARRA

****2703

****9259

RICO CUENCA, JAUME

LOPEZ MARQUEZ, ALEJANDRO

2018

2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

7,9975

5,1415

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  052BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  OBOE

****9568

****5299

****7752

DEVESA VALERA, GONZALO

FERRER ENGUIDANOS, VICENTE RAMON

LLIMERA GALDUF, AITOR

2018

2018

2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

6,585

6,42

5,712

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  058BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  PERCUSIÓN

****6909

****9378

****2041

GARCIA NAVARRO, EUGENIO

ESCALANTE VARGAS, FRANCISCO

HERRERA MOLINA, ANTONIO JOSE

2018

2018

2018

5,7328

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5,0901

5,031

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  059BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  PIANO

****5383

****3635

****8255

****6705

PALOMARES SANCHEZ, EDUARDO

SEGURA TORRES, PABLO

MORENO CAMACHO, JUAN MIGUEL

HIDALGO AGUADO, JUAN MIGUEL

2018

2018

2018

2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5,7231

5,1165

5,0279

5,02

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  066BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  SAXOFÓN

****9177

****5444

****5802

****8416

LUNA AGUDO, JUAN PEDRO

ALLOZA PASCUAL, JAVIER

NUÑEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS

GARCIA PEREZ, DIEGO

2018

2018

2018

2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

6,5517

6,035

5,675

5,4275

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  074BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  TROMPA

****3098 BORJA JIMENEZ, SEREZADE 2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  075BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  TROMPETA

****8026 GIL ANGOSTO, FRANCISCO 2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

5,0583

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  078BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  VIOLÍN

****3391

****4293

****6503

****5127

LEVON AGOP, ARMAN

GUERRERO ORTEGA, ALFONSO

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ESPERANZA
MACARENA
MARTOS LOZANO, ANTONIO PABLO

2018

2018

2018

2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

6,2642

5,533

5,0405

5,014

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

N

N

INACT. OBS.
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I593 -  079BOLSA: I.C.M.A.E. -  VIOLONCHELO

****7115

****6780

ALVAREZ-OSSORIO TORRES, MARIA
NATIVIDAD
GOMEZ PUERTAS, SERGIO

2018

2018

D.N.I. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE T. SERV CONV. N. OPO BAREMO DES.CONV.BPRUEBA1

6,14

6,05

T.S.2018 T.S.OTR
.C.A

N

N

INACT. OBS.


